Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:

M)
1

MS

1

MV80

MV70

MV80

MV80

Kaststevne 2
Greveskogen idrettspark
28.10.2014

Tensberg friidrettsklubb
Rune @verland

rune.overland@trainor.no
Y

28.10.2014

Diskos 1,75kg
Even Aleksander Engebretsen

Diskos 2,0kg
Thor Olav Rosvold

Diskos 1,0kg
Arne Ueland

Slegge 4,0kg
Kai Hole

Slegge 4,0kg
Arne Ueland

Vektkast 5,45kg
Arne Ueland

1996 IK Grane

1996 Asker skiklubb

1934 Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

1942 Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

1934 Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

1934 Tgnsberg friidrettsklubb

41,79

49,01

23,13

23,37

26,17

14,11


mailto:rune.overland@trainor.no

